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#1186 Christine Alford
#0279 Cloyce B. Alford
#1365 Darrel T. Alford
#0963 Donald Alvin Alford
#0637 Donald Wilson Alford
#1357 Edward Lewis Alford
#0197s Gail Crawford Alford
#0403 Hughie R. Alford
#0624 James Weldon Alford
#0215 Joe G. Alford

#1205 John Robison Alford
#0306 L. Kirkland Alford

#0713 Lewis Edwin Alford, Jr.

#0682 Nedra Jean Alford
#1514 Neill Herbert Alford
#0317 Philip Alford, Jr.
#0132 R. Mark Alford
#1387 Randy Edwin Alford
#0041 Robert C. Alford
#0048 Robert L. Alford, Jr.
#1261 Robert L. Alford, Jr.

#0119 Russell Alger Alford, Jr.

#0926 Richard H. Alvord

#1455 Jessica Lawrence Anderson

#1347 Betty Jo Alfred Bailes

#1219 Gayle E. Fussell Beene
#1486 Patricia Ann Krider Berry

#0802 Donald L. Bray
#0575 Mary Alford Bruce
#1480 Janice Alford Burt

#0715 Ramona Gwen Alford Darden
#0475 Susan Alford Dickerson

#1471 Barbara Anne Eaton
#0587 Sandy Elliott

#0155 Jacquelyn Estes
#0765 Joyce Clark Foster
#0897 Mary Anne Giamona

#1554 Tier Cherie Nelson Register

Island Park, ID (*)
Raleigh, NC

San Diego, CA
Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Garland, TX (*)
Murrieta, CA (%)
Houston, TX
Hammond, LA
Columbia, SC
Denton, TX
Camden, AL
Taylors, SC
Brandon, MS
Euclid, OH (*)
Virginia Beach, VA
Lewisville, AR

San Antonio, TX (*)
Baton Rouge, LA
Raleigh, NC
Houston, TX
Monticello, MS
Birmingham, AL
Amercan Fork, UT
Hamilton, MT
Shreveport, LA
Mexia, TX
Broussard, LA
Hendersonville, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Forest, MS

Houston, TX

Anson, TX

Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Forest, CA
Cinton, MS (*)
Sierra Vista, AZ
Converse, TX
Crescent City, FL

#0724
#1477
#0607
#1356
#0133
#0413
#0415
#0806
#0681
#1358
#0545
#1312
#1545
#0727
#1323
#0393
#1158
#1475
#0228
#0925
#1191
#1466
#1378
#0091
#0258
#1405
#0568
#0484
#1512
#1429
#0320
#0216
#0911
#0310
#1313
#1527
#1553

Carol Hughes Gipson
Lynn Berry Glidden

Joe G. Gray

Susan Clare Haden

Vera A. Heise

James Harvey Hines
Shirley L. Hite

Jennifer Lynn Jackson
Stephanie R. Jewell
Robert Glenn Jones

Betty Loftiss

Hilda G Logan

Lesa Marie Crawford
Barbara Alvord McGhee
Kelly Suzanne Mosley
Margary Neal Nelson
Bambie Denise Nelson-Hayes
Lauren Withers Olson
Glenda Walker Owen
Beulah M. Pectol

Helen 1. Alford Person
Mary Ann Dorothy Prejean
Kathryn E. Redden
Carolyn Salamone

Kim Savage

Sheila Marie Walker Schroder
Kathryn S. Schultz

Lynn D. Shelley

Justin Myles Simmons
Karen Michelle Alford Sink
Robin Alford Sterling
Patsy A. Stratton

Valerie Ann Strawn

Sue Underwood

Deborah Alford Warren

Daniel Bryant “Bryan” Summerhill

Rose Marie Alford

Nashville, TN (*)
High Springs, FL
Hot Springs Village, AR
Oakwood Hills, IL
Mahtomedi, MN
Houston, TX
Fredonia, KS
Houston, TX
Kilmarnock, VA
Griffin, GA
Coldwater, MS (*)
Hobart, IN

Delco, NC
Puyallup, WA
Spartanburg, SC
Crescent City, FL
Decatur, GA (*)
Dawson, MN
Olustee, FL (*)
Washington, UT
Olney, MD

Katy, TX

Paris, TN

Belle Chasse, LA
Darien, IL
Springfield, OR
Germantown, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Thomasville, NC
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Caldwell, TX
Cupertino, CA
Virginia Beach, VA (*)
Nashville, TN (*)
Florence, AL
Denton, TX

(*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.) Please notify AAFA if you know

any of these members.




AAFA Members
who recently passed
away

#0052 Randall Lynn “Randy” Alford
Palm Bay, Florida
March 20, 1953 - May 8, 2020
Family: JOH801NC

#0611 Charles Herbert Alford
Oakland, CA
December 3, 1928 - July 11, 2020
Family: JOH807LA/JAMG687VA




#0889 James Harold “Jake” Evans
Montgomery, AL
March 28, 1939 - February 15, 2021
Family: JOH807LA/JAMG687VA




EEK 18: APR 25 - MAY 1

=

Updated the AAFA MEMBER LIST for:
o AAFA #0880, Gene Mascho Alford
Created and added his Ahnentafel.

e Updated the NEWSLETTERS:
o Added the April 2021 Newsletter - 6 pages.

EEK15: APR11 - APR 17

e Added the MEMBER MEMORIAL for:
o AAFA #0889, James Harold “Jake” Evans

o Updated the OBITUARIES for:
o North Carolina, A-J
North Carolina, K-Z
The last update included 1048 obituaries, with 18 AAFA members, posted in in February
2021.
This update has 1069 obituaries, still with 18 AAFA members.
The February update file was corrupted, possibly because it was so large. North Carolina

Obituaries is now divided into two files.

EEK 14: APR4 - APR 10

o Added the MEMBER MEMORIALS for:
o AAEFA #0052, Randall Lynn Alford
o AAFA #0133, Vera Vistoula Alford Heise
o AAFA #0611, Charles Herbert Alford



http://alfordassociation.org/tafel.html
http://alfordassociation.org/tafels/tafel_0880.html
http://alfordassociation.org/olq.html
http://alfordassociation.org/NEWSLETTER/2021/04_Apr.pdf
http://alfordassociation.org/mem.html
http://alfordassociation.org/IRs/0889.pdf
http://alfordassociation.org/obit.html
http://alfordassociation.org/OBITS/NCOBIT%20A-J.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/OBITS/NCOBIT%20K-Z.htm
http://alfordassociation.org/mem.html
http://alfordassociation.org/IRs/0052.pdf
http://alfordassociation.org/IRs/0133.pdf
http://alfordassociation.org/IRs/0611.pdf
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Volunteers

AAFA needs volunteers. The volunteer positions do not require election. Any interested
member (or their spouse) may volunteer Dby emailing the AAFA Staff at
Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org.

Mo'%

-
Newsletter

AAFA Monthly Newsletter

Note: For anyone who wants a printed copy of a Monthly Newsletter mailed to them, the cost
is $1 per newsletter or a 12-month subscription for $10 which covers printing (paper & printer
ink) and mailing (envelope & postage). Please mail your request and check, for the desired
Monthly Newsletter(s), to the AAFA Treasurer, 11115 Fall Breeze Drive, Houston, TX
77064-4817. Please make the check payable to AAFA and include For Monthly Newsletter
on the memo line. If you know someone without a computer who would enjoy receiving a
printed copy of the Monthly Newsletter, please let them know of this offer. Also, any AAFA
member with an email address who is not receiving an emailed copy, please send an email to
Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org. Thank you for your help in spreading the news.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: http://www.alfordassociation.org
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